Contract 15-C-00034; Tampa Convention Center Escalator Improvements 

Item No. Description Unit 
Approx. 
Quantity Unit Price in Words Unit Price Total Computed Price 

1  Allowance for payment to KONE for Escalator #1 LS 1 Forty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Dollars and No / Cents $ 49,850.00 $  49,850.00 

2  Allowance for payment to KONE for Escalator #2 LS 1 Forty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Dollars and No / Cents $  49,850.00 $  49,850.00 

3  Allowance for payment to KONE for Escalator #3 LS 1 Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Dollars and No / Cents $ 49,950.00 $ 49,950.00 

4  Allowance for payment to KONE for Escalator #4 LS 1 Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty  Dollars and No / Cents $  49,950.00 $ 49,950.00 

5  Allowance for payment to KONE for Escalator #5 LS 1 Forty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Fifty  Dollars and No / Cents $  49,350.00 $  49,350.00 

6  Allowance for payment to KONE for Escalator #6 LS 1 Forty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Fifty  Dollars and No / Cents $  49,350.00 $ 49,350.00 

7  Allowance for payment to KONE for Escalator #7 LS 1 Forty Nine Thousand Nine undred  Five Dollars and No / Cents $ 49,905.00 $ 49,905.00 

8  Allowance for payment to KONE for Escalator #8 LS 1 Forty Nine Thousand Nine undred  Five Dollars and No / Cents $  49,905.00 $  49,905.00